FINISH

PBK - Powder Coated Black

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Depth

Canopy Width
Canopy Height
Canopy Depth
Chain

Wire

Weight

MATERIAL

GLASS

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bulb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU

Timeless Lighting For Any Space

105"
2534"
105"
497
146”7
497
60~
144"
13.85 lbs

Aluminum

Clear

3-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
60W

120V

180W

No

Damp Location

88104 PBK

88104

MALLOREY THREE LIGHT OUTDOOR PENDANT

88104 PBK

Canopy Width: 4.9”
Depth: 10.5
e S

Ganopy \ [ Canopy Height: 1.46”
Depth: 4.97>
|

Height:
25.34"

Width: 10.5”
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